
CONCRETE BOX CULVERT

TRIPLE BARREL

12 FT. X 7 FT.

117° SKEW
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PART PLAN - ROOF SLAB

2"

2"

158-#6 A1 BARS @ 6" CTS.-CORNER BARS

BOTTOM OF ROOF SLAB

TOP OF ROOF SLAB

EACH EXTERIOR WALL (SEE BARREL SECTION)

158-#6 A2 BARS @ 6" CTS.-CORNER BARS

EACH EXTERIOR WALL (SEE BARREL SECTION)

EACH INTERIOR WALL

EACH FACE STAGGERED

EACH EXTERIOR WALL (FILL FACE)

{ CULVERT

40'-0"

LENGTH OF CULVERT = 78'-9"

PART PLAN - FLOOR SLAB

EXTERIOR WALL (STREAM FACE)

07/19

07/19

07/19

07/19

18+22.67 -Y5B-

6"

6"

BOTTOM OF FLOOR SLAB

TOP OF FLOOR SLAB

BARREL 2

BARREL 1

BARREL 3

OF ROOF SLAB

@ 5" CTS. BOTTOM

3-#8 S2 BARS

SKEW TRIANGLE

C5-3

63°

90°

27°

8"

8"

10'-0"

8'-10•
"

4
'-

6
•

"

OF FLOOR SLAB
@ 5" CTS. TOP
3-#8 S2 BARS

ARE THE AS-BUILT PLANS

I HEREBY CERTIFY THESE PLANS

HEADWALL

@ 3" CTS. IN

4-#5 G1 BARS

AND CLASS 'B' RIP RAP MIXTURE

1' OF NATIVE STREAM BED MATERIAL

AND CLASS 'B' RIP RAP MIXTURE

2' OF NATIVE STREAM BED MATERIAL

(TYP.)

2' SILL 
(TYP.)

2' SILL 

(TWO BARS PER MARK) BOTTOM OF ROOF SLAB

T. MCALEENAN

R. TURNAGE R. TURNAGE

T. MCALEENAN

117°00'00"
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117°00'00"

(TWO BARS PER MARK) TOP OF FLOOR SLAB

(TWO BARS PER MARK) BOTTOM OF FLOOR SLAB

W3

W4

W1

W2

A318

A118 OR

AS NECESSARY (TYP.)

A1 CORNER BAR, FLARE

AS NECESSARY (TYP.)

A2 CORNER BAR, FLARE

A418

A218 OR

8"

8"

118-#5 A100 BARS @ 6" CTS.

118-#6 A300 BARS @ 6" CTS. 158-#4 B2 BARS @ 6" CTS.

119-#4 B1 BARS @ 8'' CTS. EACH

119-#4 B3 BARS @ 8" CTS.

118-#5 A200 BARS @ 6" CTS.

118-#6 A400 BARS @ 6" CTS.

38'-9"

STA. 18+22.67 -Y5B-

  

117°00'00"

#5 A101 THRU A118 @ 6" CTS.

#6 A301 THRU A318 @ 6" CTS.

(TWO BARS PER MARK) TOP OF ROOF SLAB

#5 A201 THRU A218 @ 6" CTS.

#6 A401 THRU A418 @ 6" CTS.

(SEE NOTES ON SHEET 1 OF 9)
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